DATE : 27/02/2019

FILE
NUMBER

19/69

19/70

19/72

19/75

APPLICANTS NAME
Niall & Breda Cashin

Mary Kilduff

John & Tina Freeman

The Board of Management
Camcloon National School

APP.
TYPE

P

ROSCOMMON COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
INVALID APPLICATIONS FROM 18/02/2019 TO 22/02/2019
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

DATE

INVALID

18/02/2019

18/02/2019

18/02/2019

21/02/2019

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

re-model and extend fire damaged house and carryout all associated site
development works

Graffoge

Scramoge

Co. Roscommon

demolition of an existing single storey shed and extension to an existing
dwelling

Moore South

Ballydangan

Athlone

Co Roscommon

demolish existing conservatory and replace it with new sunroom together all
associated site works

Buckhill

Fairymount

Co. Roscommon

to carry out alterations and extend the existing school, to install a waste
water treatment unit with soil polishing filter, to demolish an existing school
shelter and school store, to erect a new school shelter/store/garden shed
and to construct all ancillary site works to facilitate same at

Camcloon

Ballydangan

Athlone

Co. Roscommon
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Total: 4
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