PLANNING APPLICATIONS

INVALID APPLICATIONS FROM 18/02/2019 TO 22/02/2019

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE INVALID	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION
19/69	Niall & Breda Cashin	Р	18/02/2019	re-model and extend fire damaged house and carryout all associated site development works Graffoge Scramoge Co. Roscommon
19/70	Mary Kilduff	Р	18/02/2019	demolition of an existing single storey shed and extension to an existing dwelling Moore South Ballydangan Athlone Co Roscommon
19/72	John & Tina Freeman	Р	18/02/2019	demolish existing conservatory and replace it with new sunroom together all associated site works Buckhill Fairymount Co. Roscommon
19/75	The Board of Management Camcloon National School	P	21/02/2019	to carry out alterations and extend the existing school, to install a waste water treatment unit with soil polishing filter, to demolish an existing school shelter and school store, to erect a new school shelter/store/garden shed and to construct all ancillary site works to facilitate same at Camcloon Ballydangan Athlone Co. Roscommon

DATE : 27/02/2019 ROSCOMMON COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 09:58:35 PAGE : 2

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

INVALID APPLICATIONS FROM 18/02/2019 TO 22/02/2019

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE APP. DATE NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE INVALID

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

Total: 4

*** END OF REPORT ***